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Community Engagement Pop Up Events November – December 2022 

Date & Time Event Location District Audience 

Sunday, November 20  
4:30 – 5:30 pm 

iACT 38th Annual 
Interfaith Celebration 

Interfaith Action of Central Texas – St. 
Matthew’s Episcopal Church  10 Faith-based communities  

Wednesday, November 30 
12:30 – 1:30 pm 

Art in Public Places Artist 
Information Meeting 

George Washington Carver Museum and 
Cultural Center 1 Local artists, East Austin 

community 

Saturday, December 3 
3:30 – 5:30 pm 

Holiday Breakfast  
with Santa Montopolis Recreation and Community Center 1 

Low income, Spanish 
speaking, Southeast 

Austin community 
* Monday, December 5 OR 
Wednesday, December 7 

3:30 – 5:30 pm 
Pop-up Shalom Austin – Jewish Community Center 10 Faith-based community, 

families 

Wednesday, December 7 
10:00 am – 12:30 pm Senior Holiday Luncheon Asian American Resource Center 1 Asian community, senior 

citizens 

Thursday, December 8 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm Pop-up Sunrise Homeless Navigation Center 5 

Under resourced and 
unhoused community, 

persons with disabilities 
Saturday, December 10 

10:00 am – 2 pm 
Charlie Brown  

Christmas Event Dittmar Recreation Center 2 Families, teens, South 
Austin community 

* Tuesday, December 13 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Angel Tree  
Distribution Day The Salvation Army Warehouse 5 

Low-income, under 
resourced community, 

Spanish speaking  
Friday, December 16 
10:30 am – 12:00 pm Story Time with Santa Northwest Recreation Center 7 Families, Northwest Austin 

community 

Saturday, December 17 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm Hot Cocoa with Santa Southeast Health and Wellness Center 3 

Low-income, Spanish 
speaking, families, 
Southeast Austin 

community 
* Indicates pending event under coordination 


